
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

16S

28S

5S

34S

24S

17S

19S

33S

21S

29S

23S

14S

25S

20S

7S

22S

Name

William CHAN

Alexandre DUPUIS

Maxime OUELLET

Gabriel POIRIER

Gino DESGAGNES

Yami LEFEBVRE

Guillaume DOZOIS

Marc-Andre LAGACE

Sebastien LEMIEUX

Guillaume HAMEL

Marc BUJOLD

Charles BOUCHER

Stephane LEMIEUX

Alex HEBERT

Daniel MONGRAIN

Alain NADEAU

Model/Engine

CIVIC BLACK

LANCER EVO

INTEGRA SILVER

SUBARU WRX

GOLF GTI

ECHO HB SILVER

LANCER RALLIART

SKYLINE GTS-T

MAZDA 3 TITANE

BMW M3 GRIS

350Z ORANGE

944 PORSCHE

MAZDA 3 GRIS

944 GRIS BRUN

944 GRIS

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

1:16.959

1:17.377

1:17.784

1:18.133

1:18.780

1:20.045

1:20.787

1:21.147

1:21.543

1:21.747

1:21.850

1:22.121

1:23.303

1:23.817

1:25.309

1:30.899

Diff

0.418

0.825

1.174

1.821

3.086

3.828

4.188

4.584

4.788

4.891

5.162

6.344

6.858

8.350

13.940

In Lap

9

7

8

5

5

9

5

7

6

3

5

5

1

2

3

5

2nd Best

1:19.546

1:17.497

1:18.416

1:18.147

1:18.863

1:20.178

1:20.879

1:21.667

1:21.899

1:21.753

1:22.094

1:24.187

1:23.556

1:23.836

1:25.577

1:31.158

2nd Lap

2

6

1

8

9

8

4

2

9

4

8

4

9

4

6

4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Trac Racing - Time Attack

Street Class

Pratique #4 13:30-13:45

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:37:28

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

19/05/2008 01:30 PM


